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Sl. 
No. 

Reg No Candidate Name Gender Category Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32014128 GURSEVAK SINGH MALE GENERAL 31150217 76 

2 RP32028091 CHANDRALOK KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31942804 75 

3 RP32006469 SURESH MORYA MALE OBC 31942752 69 

4 RP32021268 E K JAISAL MALE OBC 31750753 68 

5 RP32019873 POOJA FEMALE SC 31942839 68 

6 RP32021460 BRIJESH CHANDRA 
SRIVASTAVA 

MALE GENERAL 32020534 67 

7 RP32023858 ALOK SHUBHAM MALE GENERAL 31890038 66 

8 RP32000143 VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC 31942516 66 

9 RP32002390 RUPESH KUMAR MALE OBC 32000961 66 

10 RP32037804 RAKESH ROSHAN MALE GENERAL 32100701 66 

11 RP32000343 RAVI SHANKAR RAJ MALE SC 31880141 65 

12 RP32029379 DIVYANGNA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31942543 65 

13 RP32044289 NISHIKANT NAVEEN MALE OBC 31942823 65 

14 RP32030236 BICKU KUMAR MISHRA MALE GENERAL 32360644 65 

15 RP32001929 ASMA SURAIYA FEMALE GENERAL 31942107 64 

16 RP32003820 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE OBC 31942838 64 

17 RP32025605 AKHILESH KUMAR MALE SC 32360556 64 

18 RP32034826 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 
PANDEY 

MALE EWS 32360645 64 

19 RP32021216 SHUBHAM KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31440348 63 

20 RP32016918 NAVNIT KUMAR MALE OBC 31942478 63 

21 RP32002135 RISHABH KUMAR MALE OBC 31942521 63 

22 RP32009003 ANAND ATUL MALE EWS 31942833 63 

23 RP32044124 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI MALE GENERAL 31942549 62 

24 RP32009095 SHAILEN DUTTA MALE GENERAL 32000963 62 

25 RP32018025 NIRAJ KUMAR MALE OBC 32000971 62 

26 RP32043641 SHAKIR AZAD MALE GENERAL 32250875 62 

27 RP32035961 PARUL VARANAWAL FEMALE EWS 32360755 62 

28 RP32040362 ARADHANA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL 32360760 62 
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29 RP32008970 RAHUL RAJ MALE OBC 31440346 61 

30 RP32029983 RAVI RAJ MALE OBC 31440350 61 

31 RP32016617 RUMA DAS FEMALE SC 31710624 61 

32 RP32026792 ANUPAM PATHAK MALE EWS 31790997 61 

33 RP32019343 BABLI FEMALE SC 31942785 61 

34 RP32027853 KUNAL KUMAR MALE OBC 32360557 61 

35 RP32021143 RANA PRATAP SINGH MALE EWS 32360654 61 

36 RP32014748 VIPLAW VISHAL SINGH MALE OBC 32360738 61 

37 RP32043017 KONKANA KAVERI GOGOI FEMALE GENERAL 31490358 60 

38 RP32004243 YERUVA LAKSHMIREDDY MALE EWS 31540483 60 

39 RP32043954 CHAMAN LAL BASWAL MALE SC 31571169 60 

40 RP32023524 PRINCE DIKSHIT MALE EWS 31791005 60 

41 RP32039539 AAKHYA FEMALE GENERAL 31942814 60 

42 RP32029271 ANSHUMAAN KUMAR MALE OBC 31942830 60 

43 RP32037815 AJIT SINGH MALE GENERAL 31942846 60 

44 RP32044898 KUMAR DEVASHISH MALE GENERAL 32001108 60 

45 RP32044090 AMRISH KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS 32020539 60 

46 RP32015529 TUSHAR SINGH YADAV MALE OBC 32060188 60 

47 RP32015051 NIDHIN C MALE GENERAL 32270457 60 

48 RP32005136 ROSHAN RAJ MALE OBC 31440376 59 

49 RP32028797 SHARMISTHA HAZRA FEMALE EWS 31710629 59 

50 RP32005224 PUJA SINGH FEMALE EWS 31942456 59 

51 RP32027935 TRIVENI TYAGI FEMALE GENERAL 31942540 59 

52 RP32002176 RATHER MOHAMAD NASIR 
UL HAQ 

MALE GENERAL 31070058 58 

53 RP32017986 MAMALIKA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 31240760 58 

54 RP32006206 BHUBANANANDA SARDAR MALE ST 31240852 58 

55 RP32027866 KUMARI SAKSHI FEMALE OBC 31380153 58 

56 RP32011812 SHIKHA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31610133 58 

57 RP32007119 HIMANSHU SINGH MALE EWS 31942755 58 

58 RP32036854 ANVITI MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL 32020543 58 

59 RP32015846 RAVI SHEKHAR MALE OBC 32100785 58 

60 RP32037857 DEEPTIMAYEE NAYAK FEMALE EWS 32150259 58 

61 RP32037884 SWAGATIKA SAHU FEMALE OBC 32150260 58 

62 RP32043326 NIRAJ SHUKLA MALE EWS 32360647 58 

63 RP32013457 SUDESNA PANDA FEMALE GENERAL 31240853 57 

64 RP32001182 SWMAOSHAR BRAHMA MALE ST 31490319 57 

65 RP32005962 SUMIT KUMAR JHA MALE GENERAL 31550006 57 

66 RP32014295 MANGI LAL DUDHWL MALE OBC 31571159 57 

67 RP32004694 ASHISH RANJAN KUMAR MALE SC 32000966 57 
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68 RP32026927 BEENAPANI ROUT FEMALE OBC 32150236 57 

69 RP32014862 JITENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC 32360770 57 

70 RP32029041 MADHUPARNA SAMAL FEMALE SC 31240761 56 

71 RP32026988 NIRMALYA KONAR MALE GENERAL 31710622 56 

72 RP32036443 AVINASH PANDEY MALE EWS 31790999 55 

73 RP32010344 KALYANI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 31941964 55 

74 RP32005499 MONIKA FEMALE SC 31942523 55 

75 RP32036502 SUMAN FEMALE SC 31942569 55 

76 RP32010015 SHGUN CHATURVEDI MALE EWS 32000968 55 

77 RP32016478 MD TUFAIL KHAN MALE EWS 32360652 55 

78 RP32010564 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH MALE GENERAL 32360734 55 

79 RP32042174 MANTU KUMAR MALE OBC 32360762 55 

80 RP32040726 AKANSHA SONI FEMALE GENERAL 31110239 54 

81 RP32037184 PALLABI SARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31490193 54 

82 RP32039051 JASVIR SINGH MALE GENERAL 31601153 54 

83 RP32034267 VRINDA ARAVIND FEMALE GENERAL 31750756 54 

84 RP32033349 DEEPAK KANNAUJIYA MALE SC 32020592 54 

85 RP32040543 SUMIT SAHU MALE OBC 32020598 54 

86 RP32008139 JHARANA DHINDA FEMALE GENERAL 31190005 53 

87 RP32023545 ANANTAGOPAL SING MALE ST 31430164 53 

88 RP32013626 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY MALE GENERAL 31601339 53 

89 RP32004833 GYANENDRA CHHETRI MALE EWS 31710626 53 

90 RP32021989 SRISHTI JAISWAL FEMALE OBC 31870012 53 

91 RP32011531 MAHIPAL KUMAR MALE OBC 31942769 53 

92 RP32022337 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 32020588 53 

93 RP32038149 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV MALE OBC 32020597 53 

94 RP32022409 WRISHAV ROY MALE EWS 32100550 53 

95 RP32015161 SWRANG SWARGIARY MALE ST 31490329 52 

96 RP32009365 AVINASH KUMAR MALE OBC 31942526 52 

97 RP32027119 AKRAM RAZA MALE ST 31942565 52 

98 RP32003438 PRASHANT KUMAR MALE OBC 32001089 52 

99 RP32023271 DILEEP KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32030015 52 

100 RP32019413 RISHAB PATEL MALE OBC 32360649 52 

101 RP32004771 VIKRAM KUMAR MALE EWS 31480454 51 

102 RP32024824 ABHIJEET CHAUDHARY MALE OBC 31942564 51 

103 RP32030752 MUGDHA FEMALE GENERAL 32001104 51 

104 RP32013941 JAY KRISHNA MISHRA MALE GENERAL 32020530 51 

105 RP32004127 IMRAN SHAH MALE OBC 32020603 51 

106 RP32010467 ANUBALA MUNI FEMALE ST 32100784 51 
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107 RP32033372 CHANDRASENAN V MALE EWS 32270460 51 

108 RP32005867 NAKUL SHARMA MALE GENERAL 31020301 50 

109 RP32003635 SURAJ MINZ MALE ST 31240759 50 

110 RP32029452 TARAB JAMAL FEMALE GENERAL 31380174 50 

111 RP32019063 TEJAVATH DEVADAS MALE ST 31540311 50 

112 RP32043818 PINKI DAS FEMALE OBC 31710760 50 

113 RP32037053 RAJANI MOL FEMALE SC 31740068 50 

114 RP32002839 AISHWARYA GOPAL FEMALE GENERAL 31942452 50 

115 RP32022932 RAM RATTAN SINGH 
SOLANKI 

MALE GENERAL 31942790 50 

116 RP32005640 PAWAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32001092 50 

117 RP32010969 SYED IMRAN WARSI MALE EWS 32001095 50 

118 RP32011998 BIJAY KUMAR DAS MALE EWS 31100032 49 

119 RP32028339 SURESH BARIK MALE OBC 31330180 49 

120 RP32031784 BHUPENDER SINGH MALE OBC 31571215 49 

121 RP32042337 SWATI SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL 31601330 49 

122 RP32000277 SUNNY KUMAR MALE SC 31942517 49 

123 RP32031048 MOJIBUR RAHMAN MALE EWS 32000557 49 

124 RP32044292 RISHAV SHUKLA MALE EWS 32000972 49 

125 RP32001263 MAHIMA RAJ FEMALE OBC 32001087 49 

126 RP32025271 MANISH KUMAR MALE OBC 32001102 49 

127 RP32004326 MD SAQUIB FIRDOSI MALE OBC 32040013 49 

128 RP32026315 MONIKA CHAURSIYA FEMALE OBC 32100773 49 

129 RP32040711 MD SHAHBUDDIN ANSARI MALE OBC 31380152 48 

130 RP32015699 ANCHAL CHAUHAN FEMALE GENERAL 31942779 48 

131 RP32014515 KULDEEP YADAV MALE OBC 32020585 48 

132 RP32017485 VIKASH MALE OBC 32020586 48 

133 RP32028177 BISWANATH SAHU MALE OBC 32150257 48 

134 RP32010859 REJILAL B R MALE SC 32270455 48 

135 RP32008218 SADAKANT MANI TRIPATHI MALE EWS 32360341 48 

136 RP32021272 SURAJ EKKA MALE ST 31330233 47 

137 RP32021478 PREM RAJ MEENA MALE ST 31571211 47 

138 RP32022138 DHANPAL SINGH MALE OBC 31942787 47 

139 RP32034496 RAJNISH SINGH MALE EWS 32020595 47 

140 RP32042466 ALOK KUMAR TIWARI MALE GENERAL 32100777 47 

141 RP32033326 ANU AGRAWALLA FEMALE GENERAL 32150238 47 

142 RP32034268 PUJA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 32190018 47 

143 RP32029628 SHUBHAM MISHRA MALE EWS 32360558 47 

144 RP32040541 SUDHEER KUMAR NALLA MALE SC 31540292 46 

145 RP32015754 SUBHAJIT MONDAL MALE SC 31710436 46 
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146 RP32004626 SHIVSAGAR KUMAR MALE SC 31942455 46 

147 RP32024882 ADITYA PRAKASH MALE EWS 31942798 46 

148 RP32035584 ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI MALE GENERAL 31942811 46 

149 RP32025325 DHANLATA SHALIKRAM 
KAMBLE 

FEMALE OBC 32020535 46 

150 RP32007652 BHASKAR KUMAR MALE OBC 32360767 46 

151 RP32008266 ARVIND NARAYAN PANDEY MALE GENERAL 31790888 45 

152 RP32029835 RATIKANTA SETHY MALE SC 32150237 45 

153 RP32018549 SUMIT KUMAR MALE OBC 31440379 44 

154 RP32015334 ROHITASH BANGRWA MALE OBC 31571162 44 

155 RP32042320 UZAIRA ANEES FEMALE GENERAL 31942589 44 

156 RP32018405 SHANU MEENA FEMALE ST 31942784 44 

157 RP32037425 RAMESH CHANDRA MALE OBC 31942812 44 

158 RP32009396 RAHUL KUMAR AMAN MALE OBC 32001094 44 

159 RP32031228 VISHAKHA KASHYAP FEMALE EWS 32001105 44 

160 RP32000837 MR PALIVELA SYAM BABU MALE SC 32070007 44 

161 RP32021147 MANJEET MALE EWS 32120037 44 

162 RP32003493 RABINDRA NAG MALE OBC 32150254 44 

163 RP32031455 RANJIT KUMAR DUBEY MALE EWS 32360559 44 

164 RP32002345 KIRTTIMAYEE SARANGI FEMALE GENERAL 31240767 43 

165 RP32044126 PINKI FEMALE SC 31942822 43 

166 RP32037048 DIVYA S FEMALE SC 31960032 43 

167 RP32012885 HITESH KUMAR PATEL MALE OBC 32060187 43 

168 RP32018796 RAJANISH YADAV MALE OBC 32360742 43 

169 RP32006300 SITAL SAMAL FEMALE EWS 31190004 42 

170 RP32014082 MANISHA GORA FEMALE SC 31820901 42 

171 RP32013573 PINTU KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS 31942774 42 

172 RP32003287 ASHIRVAD KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000723 42 

173 RP32015004 SWATI SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 32000956 42 

174 RP32015308 ARTI KUMARI FEMALE OBC 32000957 42 

175 RP32023875 PUNIT RANJAN DIXIT MALE EWS 32001111 42 

176 RP32006708 SHRADDHA FEMALE EWS 32020604 42 

177 RP32000488 SUDHAKAR JAISWAL MALE OBC 32100697 42 

178 RP32027934 CHHATRAPATI SUNANI MALE SC 32150239 42 

179 RP32021414 AVINASH SINGH CHAUHAN MALE OBC 32360655 42 

180 RP32021954 KM PUSHPA RANI FEMALE OBC 32360766 42 

181 RP32010221 THIRUPPATHI P MALE SC 31300394 41 

182 RP32032504 PRIYA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31380151 41 

183 RP32034068 KARTIK MALE EWS 31942808 41 

184 RP32014267 VINEET SINGH MALE EWS 32020531 41 
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185 RP32038241 NEHA TRIVEDI FEMALE GENERAL 32020538 41 

186 RP32032677 NARESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32100779 41 

187 RP32022847 RENU KUMARI FEMALE EWS 32360744 41 

188 RP32010976 SOMNATH PAL MALE GENERAL 31100031 40 

189 RP32040973 SADHANA PATALASINGHA FEMALE GENERAL 31240643 40 

190 RP32012272 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA MALE EWS 31440347 40 

191 RP32043646 LAXMI RANI PAL FEMALE OBC 31610134 40 

192 RP32019595 HIMANSHU MALE SC 31790996 40 

193 RP32000894 SADDAM HUSSAIN MALE OBC 32001086 40 

194 RP32033410 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV MALE OBC 32020593 40 

195 RP32028852 SUKUMAR PANDA MALE EWS 31240855 39 

196 RP32043405 ABHILIPSA NAYAK FEMALE OBC 31240858 39 

197 RP32013035 SK SOLTAN MALE EWS 31330200 39 

198 RP32004076 MUKESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31480531 39 

199 RP32022431 SANDEEP DHILON MALE GENERAL 31520147 39 

200 RP32016307 BHARATRATNA GAWAI FEMALE SC 31630098 39 

201 RP32014061 SUKHDEV MALE SC 32020584 39 

202 RP32013881 MAMA NAYAK FEMALE GENERAL 31330201 38 

203 RP32003976 DALGANJAN SINGH MALE OBC 31790992 38 

204 RP32006685 DEVENDER KUMAR MALE OBC 31820897 38 

205 RP32018177 BABU LAL MALE ST 32020606 38 

206 RP32006158 MOHD ZABIR MALE ST 32090030 38 

207 RP32043523 LALAN KUMAR MALE OBC 32100659 38 

208 RP32035552 SHAKTI SAHI MALE EWS 32100782 38 

209 RP32004018 ONCY ZENITH TIGGA FEMALE ST 32100783 38 

210 RP32022840 KHAGESHWAR GARTIA MALE OBC 32150256 38 

211 RP32011484 PREM KISHOR PASWAN MALE SC 31440378 37 

212 RP32035287 ROHIT MALE SC 31942810 37 

213 RP32000636 SACHIN KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS 32001085 37 

214 RP32033355 RAUSHAN KUMAR MALE OBC 32001106 37 

215 RP32030290 NEEL MANI GUPTA MALE OBC 32020590 37 

216 RP32026781 ANJALI MODI FEMALE OBC 32100699 37 

217 RP32019971 DEBABROT GOGOI MALE OBC 31490266 36 

218 RP32024949 RANGASWAMY MALE SC 31630263 36 

219 RP32020274 MEENAL ARYA FEMALE GENERAL 32001100 36 

220 RP32021411 BASANTI SING FEMALE ST 31100035 35 

221 RP32009469 CHANDAN MANDAL MALE OBC 31190006 35 

222 RP32021067 LAXMAN CHETTY MALE SC 31430163 35 

223 RP32040313 NITHIN KRISHNAN U L MALE GENERAL 31700614 35 
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224 RP32000229 BISWAJIT  BISWAS MALE OBC 31710521 35 

225 RP32024271 VIRESH KUMAR MALE SC 31790890 35 

226 RP32019378 POOJA CHAUBEY FEMALE GENERAL 31942786 35 

227 RP32001585 AVINASH KUMAR MALE OBC 32001088 35 

228 RP32017483 SUMIT KUMAR RAJAK MALE SC 32100771 35 

229 RP32026249 MANOJ SAGAR MALE SC 32150235 35 

230 RP32002936 CHANDAN RAM MALE SC 32360634 35 

231 RP32036586 NIHARIKA KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31160019 34 

232 RP32042530 POONAM PAGAL FEMALE OBC 31240659 34 

233 RP32012099 SHIVA NAND KUMAR MALE GENERAL 32000955 33 

234 RP32033221 AKASH KUMAR MALE SC 32001113 33 

235 RP32007157 SUSHIL KUMAR SAROJ MALE SC 32020579 33 

236 RP32029763 PRAVATI PARIDA FEMALE OBC 31240773 32 

237 RP32023671 JAMUNA BEHERA FEMALE SC 31330204 32 

238 RP32011153 KAVITA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 32020452 32 

239 RP32014835 MANEESHA FEMALE ST 32360739 32 

240 RP32017438 PRAJOKTA MAJHI FEMALE SC 31100034 31 

241 RP32012174 SANTOSH KUMAR RAY MALE EWS 31380150 31 

242 RP32010241 AMAN KUMAR MALE GENERAL 31942765 31 

243 RP32003121 MANISHA RANI FEMALE OBC 31942842 31 

244 RP32018181 NITESH KUMAR MALE EWS 31440345 30 

245 RP32032636 BHEEMAPPA KALMANI MALE SC 31630264 30 

246 RP32040132 MEGHA M FEMALE SC 31750779 30 

247 RP32032323 KAJAL KUMARI FEMALE GENERAL 31380175 29 

248 RP32008315 NILESH KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS 32360731 29 

249 RP32033297 RONAK FEMALE SC 31430165 28 

250 RP32041817 AVJEET KUMAR MALE OBC 32100780 28 

251 RP32014290 MINHAJ AHMAD MALE EWS 31890024 26 

252 RP32019976 ABHISHEK KUMAR MALE OBC 31941982 26 

253 RP32027150 ASWATHY VARGHESE FEMALE GENERAL 31750744 25 

Disability Quota 

Sl. 
No. Reg No Candidate Name Gender 

Category Disability Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32006469 SURESH MORYA MALE 

OBC 1st Category 
- (a)Blindness 

and low 
vision 

31942752 

69 

2 RP32004243 YERUVA LAKSHMIREDDY MALE EWS OH 31540483 60 
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3 RP32037815 AJIT SINGH MALE 

GENERAL 1st Category 
- (a)Blindness 

and low 
vision 

31942846 

60 

4 RP32010015 SHGUN CHATURVEDI MALE 

EWS 3rd Category 
- 

(c)Locomotor 
disability 

including c 

32000968 

55 

5 RP32013941 JAY KRISHNA MISHRA MALE 

GENERAL 3rd Category 
- 

(c)Locomotor 
disability 

including c 

32020530 

51 

6 RP32001263 MAHIMA RAJ FEMALE OBC OH 32001087 49 

7 RP32000894 SADDAM HUSSAIN MALE OBC VH 32001086 40 

8 RP32006685 DEVENDER KUMAR MALE 

OBC 1st Category 
- (a)Blindness 

and low 
vision 

31820897 

38 

9 RP32000229 BISWAJIT  BISWAS MALE OBC OH 31710521 35 

10 RP32012099 SHIVA NAND KUMAR MALE GENERAL OH 32000955 33 

Defence Personal 

Sl.N
o. Reg No Candidate Name Gender 

Category Defence 
Personal 

Roll No Total 
Marks 

1 RP32029379 DIVYANGNA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL YES 31942543 65 

2 RP32030236 BICKU KUMAR MISHRA MALE GENERAL YES 32360644 65 

3 RP32027853 KUNAL KUMAR MALE OBC YES 32360557 61 

4 RP32037815 AJIT SINGH MALE GENERAL YES 31942846 60 

5 RP32015051 NIDHIN C MALE GENERAL YES 32270457 60 

6 RP32013457 SUDESNA PANDA FEMALE GENERAL YES 31240853 57 

7 RP32014295 MANGI LAL DUDHWL MALE OBC YES 31571159 57 

8 RP32002839 AISHWARYA GOPAL FEMALE GENERAL YES 31942452 50 

9 RP32004076 MUKESH KUMAR MALE GENERAL YES 31480531 39 

10 RP32004018 ONCY ZENITH TIGGA FEMALE ST YES 32100783 38 

Sports Quota 

Sl.N
o. Reg No Candidate Name Gender 

Category Sports Roll No 
Total 

1 RP32026792 ANUPAM PATHAK MALE EWS YES 31790997 61 

2 RP32042337 SWATI SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL YES 31601330 49 
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3 RP32004626 SHIVSAGAR KUMAR MALE SC YES 31942455 46 

4 RP32031228 VISHAKHA KASHYAP FEMALE EWS YES 32001105 44 

5 RP32000488 SUDHAKAR JAISWAL MALE OBC YES 32100697 42 

6 RP32021067 LAXMAN CHETTY MALE SC YES 31430163 35 

7 RP32018181 NITESH KUMAR MALE EWS YES 31440345 30 

8 RP32014290 MINHAJ AHMAD MALE EWS YES 31890024 26 
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